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NOTE: This log represents the firms that confirmed participation via email. 

Firm Attendees Email Address Phone 
Number 

M/WBE , Section 3 
or SDVOB 

AECOM John S. Hagedorn 
VP 

John.hagedorn@aecom.com 212-896-0129 Not disclosed 

APTIM Yosry Bekhiet 
Business Development 

Manager 

Yosry.bekhiet@aptim.com 212-290-6033 Not disclosed 

Conti Professional 
Services 

Dana Kfir 
Engineering Manager 

dkfir@contiprofessional.com 732-520-5075 Not disclosed 

Entech Engineering, PC Lisa Marie Pompei 
Manager, Marketing & 

New Business 
 

 

lpompei@entech.nyc 646-722-0000  
Ext. 122 

Not disclosed 

HAKS Michael Tolliver 
Vice President 

mtolliver@haks.net 212-747-1997 
Ext. 641 

No 

Hudson Meridian 
Construction Group 

Richard A. Core 
Executive Vice President 

rcote@hudsonmeridian.com 646-315-6698 No 

Institute for Building 
Technology and Safety 

(IBTS) 

Michael Urtnowski 
New York Regional 

Manager 

MUrtnowski@ibts.org 631-644-5438 Nonprofit 
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KS Engineers, P.C. Dianna Keable 
Senior Marketing 

Coordinator 

dkeable@kseng.com 973-623-2999 

Ext. 151 

MBE 

LiRo Group Richard C. Oakley 
Vice President 

OakleyR@liro.com 516-595-2986 No 

McKissack & McKissack Karen L. Maida 
Director of Marketing 

kmaida@mckissack.com 212-349-6500 
Ext. 5111 

M/WBE 

SI Engineering, P.C. Raim Izhar 
Associate 

 

rizhar@siengineering.com 212-354-5939 
Ext. 118 

M/WBE 
& SDVOB 

Tetra Tech 
 

Alex Lenhoff  
Proposal Coordinator 

Alex.Lenhoff@tetratech.com 407-480-3962 No 


